Y 14M

Pitch length
mm
784
826
924
966
1092
1190
1610
1890
2100
2310
2450
2590
2800
3150
4004
4578

Timing Belts | Timing Belts (Chloroprene Rubber]

GATES Timing belt PowerGrip® HTD® section 14M belt width

85 mm

Characteristics
Series: PowerGrip® HTD®
Type: 14M-085

Double-sided

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Material

CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR
CR

Article

1024840
1024841
1024842
798320
1024843
798371
798444
798460
798495
798517
798525
798533
798592
798606
1024844
798657

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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